–1– AECTB14E   201510-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT TYPES
■ Terminal type (Mounting hole: 3mm standard type / 3mm without boss type)
Sliding contact
construction Switches
for Low-level Loads
AEQ (EQ)
SWITCHES
Actuator Operating Force OF,
Max.
Mounting hole: 3mm standard type Mounting hole: 3mm without boss type
Solder terminal PC board terminal
Pin plunger 1.2N AEQ10410 AEQ11510
Leaf lever 1.7N AEQ10417 AEQ11517
Simulated leaf lever 1.5N AEQ10418 AEQ11518
13.3
 (Unit: mm)
10.1
RoHS compliant